126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV011226     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Profile Series  |  PRFL-24-D Acoustic
Features
Combines noise control and illumination in a simple lighting and acoustic solution.
Boosts human performance by reducing distracting noise levels and reverberations.
Promotes an inviting space for personal wellbeing, focus and concentration.
Improves privacy during sensitive communication by reducing echoes and reflected sound.
Creates a decorative floating ceiling in otherwise open-ceiling interior applications.
A Declare Red List Approved product.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS LED1 LUMENS2 LENGTH MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
PRFL-24-D
PRFL-24-D
Direct
Acoustic
STANDARD
FL = Flush Opal
Acrylic (snap-in)
OPTIONAL
DL = 1" Drop Opal
Acrylic  (snap-in)
SCB = Cross Baffle
w/acrylic overlay
LIGHT SHAPING
(semi-diffuse)
ASP =
Asymmetric
(snap-in)
CM =
Collimating
(lay-in)
BW =
Batwing
(snap-in)
STATIC WHITE
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
BIOS SkyBlue
Spectrally optimized
circadian solutions.
TUNABLE WHITE
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi-
2LUT = for Lutron
DIM-TO-WARM
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB + WHITE
RGB = RGB
RGBW = RGBW
RGBWW = RGBWW
ADVANCED COLOR
125mm incremental
pixel color control for
chase and animated
effects.
LO = 502/ft
(5W/ft, 100LPW)
SO = 669/ft
(7W/ft, 100LPW)
HO = 835/ft
(8W/ft, 100LPW)
All outputs are for
12" high acoustic
solution.
CUSTOM
For custom
lumens specify
value < HO.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft

for Acoustic
color options,
ordering codes
and technical
information.
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) Standard
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
DMX = DMX
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume 1% EcoSystem
LD2 = Digital 1%  (DALI-2)
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume 1% 3-Wire
SENSORS & CONTROLS4
AVO = Avi-On Sensor
AWNS = Lutron Athena Sensor
ESN = EasySense Sensor
CAS = Casambi Wireless Control
EMERGENCY5
EMC = Emergency Circuit
GTD = Generator Transfer Device
EPC4 = 4W Emergency Battery
EPC6 = 6.5W Emergency Battery
EPC10 = 10W Emergency Battery
EPC12 = 12W Emergency Battery
WIRING & OTHER
FWH = Flexible Wiring Harness
20 unique colors & 4 wood grain finishes.
DISTRIBUTION
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Wall
Direct / Indirect Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct Asymmetric / In Recessed Direct
Direct Indirect
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / In
Direct / Indirect
Asymmetric / Out
Indirect Perimeter
Indirect Asymmetric / In Indirect Asymmetric / Out
Suspended
Cable
Y CableStem
Recessed Indirect Recessed Asymmetric
Indirect
Recessed Indirect
PD = Pendant ROT = Rotational
CS = Concealed EX = Exposed
S = Surface
 ® BAA
1All LED, BIOS, Tunable White, DTW, and RGB/W options and Ordering Codes page 2.
2Lumens at 80CRI, 3500K, FL lens. Photometry page 5.
3See page 5 for mounting option details.
4All Sensor & Control options page 2.
5EPC6 is standard unless otherwise specified. EPC not for DMX drivers.
BAA letter of compliance available at www.dayolite.com.
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV011226     P2
LED, BIOS, Sensor & Control Ordering Codes
LED
Static White
30 = 3000K 80 CRI
35 = 3500K 80 CRI
40 = 4000K 80 CRI
50 = 5000K 80 CRI
927 = 2700K 90 CRI
930 = 3000K 90 CRI
935 = 3500K 90 CRI
940 = 4000K 90 CRI
Tunable White1
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = 0-10V 80 CRI
2DMX = DMX 80 CRI
2CAS = Casambi Wireless 80 CRI
2ESN = Philips EasySense 80 CRI
2LUT = Lutron (LD2) 80 CRI
92DIM10 = 0-10V 90 CRI
92DMX = DMX 90 CRI
92CAS = Casambi Wireless 90 CRI
92ESN = Philips EasySense 90 CRI
92LUT = Lutron (LD2) 90 CRI
Dim-to-Warm2
DTW = 6500K-2700K 80 CRI
9DTW = 6500K-2700K 90 CRI
RGB/W 3
RGB = RGB only
RGB27   = RGB w/2700K
RGB30 = RGB w/3000K
RGB35 = RGB W/3500K
RGB40 = RGB w/4000K
RGB50 = RGB w/5000K
RGBWW = RGB w/2700K-6500K
Single Color4
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
AMB = Amber
Advanced Color5
Advanced Color options combine RGB
or RGBW with multi-pixel control for
advanced chases, animated visual
effects and other programmable
scenes with 125mm pixel granularity.
ACRGB  = RGB only
AC27   = RGB w/2700K
AC30   = RGB w/3000K
AC40   = RGB w/4000K
Sensors & Controls
Sensors*
AVO = Avi-On Occ/Day
AVM = Avi-On Occ (Microwave)
BNV = BubblyNet Occ/Day
ENC = Encelium Occ/Day
ENL = EnLighted Occ/Day/Temp
LEG = Legrand Occ/Day
ANW = Lutron Athena Occ/Day
VIVE = Lutron Vive Occ/Day
NLT = Acuity nLight Occ/Day
NXC = Current NX Occ/Day
ESN = Philips EasySense Occ/Day
WVL = Cooper WaveLinx Occ/Day
Wireless Control*
CAS = Casambi
*Sensors and control options to be
commissioned wirelessly in the field